
Sommerstevne 1 10.07.14 - 10.07.14

Klubb

100 m - KS

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

389 Mimi Kamanda BUL, IL i
393 Thaniya Panchalingam BUL, IL i
405 Lotte Nordås Romerike Friidrett
423 Thale Kristine Fannemel Espel Tjalve, IK
425 Eirin Alfheim Tyrving IL
441 Udoka Madu BUL, IL i

Klubb

1500 m - KS

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

401 Lisa Maria Thomassen Modum Friidrettsklubb
403 Gunn Helen Hagen Oppstad IL
416 Eli Stokke Harstad Tjalve, IK
435 Ingeborg Løvnes Vidar, SK
443 Mathilde Myhrvold Raufoss IL

Klubb

200 m - KS

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

393 Thaniya Panchalingam BUL, IL i
405 Lotte Nordås Romerike Friidrett
419 Maren Vigerust Graff Tjalve, IK
422 Solveig Emilie Olsen Tjalve, IK
423 Thale Kristine Fannemel Espel Tjalve, IK

Klubb

5000 m - KS

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

397 Astrid Uhrenholdt Jacobsen Heming, IL
411 Live Solheimdal Steinkjer Friidrettsklubb
417 Enya Regine Aamo Aspen Tjalve, IK
428 Karoline Skatteboe Tyrving IL

Klubb

Lengde - KS

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

398 Eli Bekken Hurdal IL
405 Lotte Nordås Romerike Friidrett
425 Eirin Alfheim Tyrving IL
426 Guro Ølnes Tyrving IL

Klubb

Spyd - KS

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

405 Lotte Nordås Romerike Friidrett

Klubb

Stav - KS

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

399 Sara Bålsrud Hurdal IL
432 Sofie Skancke Krauss Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

Klubb

100 m - MS

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

383 Asle Offerdal BUL, IL i
385 Einar-Andre Bydal Jakobsen BUL, IL i
387 Erik Langø BUL, IL i

388 Erik Rømcke BUL, IL i
391 Riquelvis Santiago BUL, IL i
392 Samuel Blessing Elonga BUL, IL i
394 Yobe Najar BUL, IL i
395 Nickolai Jallow Hellas, IF
402 Vegard Dragsund Nilsen Oppegård IL
414 Espen Olsen Sømna IL
418 Josh-kevin Ramirez Talm Tjalve, IK
424 Vegard Lie Tjalve, IK
427 Hallgeir Martinsen Tyrving IL
434 Nivethan Panchalingam BUL, IL i
437 Simen Sigurdsen Herkules Friidrett
438 Samuel Gyedu BUL, IL i
439 Sebastian Gullien-Perez Tjalve, IK

Klubb

1500 m - MS

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

386 Endre Wigaard BUL, IL i
407 Harald Aarskog Skarphedin, IL
408 Kjetil Rønjom Wabakken Snøgg Friidrett
409 Tor Alfred Bredesen Snøgg Friidrett
433 Einar Haakon Christian Rose Vidar, Sportsklubben
444 Jonas Lurås Hammer Gular IL

Klubb

200 m - MS

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

383 Asle Offerdal BUL, IL i
385 Einar-Andre Bydal Jakobsen BUL, IL i
388 Erik Rømcke BUL, IL i
390 Ole-Petter Askim Vatne BUL, IL i
391 Riquelvis Santiago BUL, IL i
394 Yobe Najar BUL, IL i
395 Nickolai Jallow Hellas, IF
396 Patrick Monga Bifuko Hellas, IF
402 Vegard Dragsund Nilsen Oppegård IL
410 Vetle Berget Hedegart Snøgg Friidrett
427 Hallgeir Martinsen Tyrving IL
431 Martin Lundemo Syvertsen Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre
434 Nivethan Panchalingam BUL, IL i
438 Samuel Gyedu BUL, IL i
439 Sebastian Gullien-Perez Tjalve, IK

Klubb

400m - MS

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

418 Josh-kevin Ramirez Talm Tjalve, IK
437 Simen Sigurdsen Herkules Friidrett
438 Samuel Gyedu BUL, IL i
439 Sebastian Gullien-Perez Tjalve, IK

Klubb

5000 m - MS

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

384 Asle Slettemoen BUL, IL i
400 Helge Dolsvåg Kristiansands IF-Friidrett
404 Joachim Tranvåg Rindal IL
406 Martin K Andersen Selsbakk IF
412 Odin Tveiten Sturla, IF
413 Ådne Karlsen Bekkestad Sturla, IF
415 Lasse Blom Sømna IL
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Sommerstevne 1 10.07.14 - 10.07.14
429 Benjamin MK Schøn Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
430 Kristian Monsen Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre
436 Mathias Maagerø Svendsen Oseberg Skilag

Klubb

Høyde - MS

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

442 Kristoffer Nilsen BUL, IL i

Klubb

Spyd - MS

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

387 Erik Langø BUL, IL i
420 Rasmus Stene Tjalve, IK
440 Peter George Edwards BUL, IL i

Klubb

Stav - MS

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

420 Rasmus Stene Tjalve, IK
421 Rudi Kristiansen Tjalve, IK
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